
Virginia State USBC

Final Prize Listing

61st Annual Va. State Open Tournament, Doubles event only, Scratch Doubles division only

Sorted by Event, Division

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

New River Valley USBC 1,445 489Fairley, Richard F, Jr / Horton, 

Ronald B

$750.00 1

Appomattox River USBC 1,441 104Becker, Roy E / Lunsford, Dino F $450.00 2

Nation's Capital Area USBC 1,437 361Paige, Michael A / Vest, Eugene 

T

$395.00 3

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,435 482Draper, William D, Jr / Hall, Scott 

J

$350.00 4

Appomattox River USBC 1,415 638Jones, Danny R, Jr / Humphrey, 

Andrew M

$313.00 5

Nation's Capital Area USBC 1,414 81Ingram, Aaron M, Sr / Hawkins, 

Carlos M

$283.00 6

Piedmont USBC BA 1,406 425Hall, Aaron L / Worrell, Herbert 

A

$258.00 7

Hampton Roads USBC BA 1,402 625Gary, Jonathan R / McKinney, 

Troy D

$237.00 8

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,395 664Powers, Mike D / Graupmann, 

Lauren E

$219.00 9

Nation's Capital Area USBC 1,388 355Allen, Anthony B / Marshall, 

Keith L

$203.00 10

New River Valley USBC 1,373 489Hamby, James M / Beasley, John 

D

$190.00 11

Nation's Capital Area USBC 1,371 10Keeter, Steven H / Wallace, Bruce 

A

$178.00 12

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,370 1Allred, Todd A / Edmonds, 

Renaldo

$168.00 13

Lynchburg Area USBC 1,365 14Tucker, Larry W, Jr / Campbell, 

Robert L

$159.00 14

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,357 664Chavez, Ricardo R / Chavez, 

Reginald R, Jr

$151.00 15

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,355 1Credle, Harold B, Jr / Foust, 

Malcolm J

$143.00 16

New River Valley USBC 1,354 530Brewer, Rich / Stike, Terry W $135.00 17

Gr Richmond USBC BA 1,343 606Gray, John M / Ridge, Richard R $129.00 18

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,338 665Powers, Robin M / Moore, Robert 

B

$122.00 19

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC 1,335 182Harvey, Ethan C / Chilafoux, 

Gregory S

$116.00 20

Hampton Roads USBC BA 1,334 444Bolosan, Chris L / Glazier, 

Rebecca L

$110.00 21

Gr Roanoke Area USBC 1,328 6Hollandsworth, Stephen L / 

Hicks, Russell E

$105.00 22

Hampton Roads USBC BA 1,325 444Smith, Michael B / Confalone, 

John S, III

$96.00 23

Gr Richmond USBC BA 1,325 405Dogoli, Chris W / Patel, Bijal $96.00 23

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,321 566McDermott, Jack "Dan" D, Jr / 

McDermott, Jack "Dan

$84.50 25

Gr Richmond USBC BA 1,321 392DiScioscia, Sara R / Potts, Brian 

A

$84.50 25

New River Valley USBC 1,320 489Lavender, Shawn E / Hogan, 

Bobby W

$74.50 27
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Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,320 665Lidgett, Stephen R / Fulton, Scott 

A

$74.50 27

Nation's Capital Area USBC 1,319 577Blevins, Daren / Clarke, Carroll $67.00 29

Nation's Capital Area USBC 1,315 361Pritchard, Kenneth E / Redmon, 

Ken R, Jr

$59.00 30

Nation's Capital Area USBC 1,315 242Briggs, Wilbert J, Jr / Smith, 

James L

$59.00 30

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,314 114Riggle, Joanne C / Riggle, Robert 

R

$50.00 32

Hampton Roads USBC BA 1,313 609Hice, Jason A / Jurgensen, Donald 

E, Jr

$42.50 33

Tidewater Virginia USBC 1,313 566Luck, Chris J / Bagwell, Shawn M $42.50 33

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,994.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,994.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $5,994.00
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